Oregon State

UNIVERSITY

Enrollment Summary Fall Term 2008

Cascades Campus Enroliment

Fall Term 2008

Tier Enrollment Type Institution Providers [ Headcount | Term FTE
1&2* OSU-Cascades OSU, UO 510 280.0
Total OSU-Cascades Enrollment 510 280.0
3** OSU Admitted Non-Enrolled COCC 154 116.0
Total Students Receiving Services 664 396.0

*Source: Institutional Research Services, Oregon University System.

**Source: OSU-Cascades.

Oregon State University — Cascades Campus, Tier 1 and Tier 2

Enrollment at-a-Glance

Count Percent

Head
Women 344
Men 166
Unknown 0
Full-time 114
Part-time 396
Undergraduate 432
Graduate 78
U.S Minorities 38
Oregon Residents 489
Non-Residents 21
Undergrad <25 213
Undergrad 25 & older 219
Graduate <25 7
Graduate 25 & older 71
Total 510

67.5%

32.5%
0.0%

22.4%
77.6%

84.7%
15.3%

7.5%

95.9%
4.1%

41.8%
42.9%

1.4%
13.9%

100%

Student Credit Hours, Full-Time Equivalence, and Enroliment
by Student Level

Student
Credit |[Student| Student
Student Level (FTEY) Hours FTE |Enroliment
Admitted Undergrad Freshman (15) 75 5.0 9
Sophomore (15) 324 21.6 49
Junior (15) 978 65.2 124
Senior (15) 1760 117.3 197
Postbac Undergrad (15) 80 5.3 12
SubTotal 3,217 214.5 391
Graduate Masters (12) 613 51.0 75
Doctorate (9) 0 0.0 0
SubTotal 613 51.0 75
Total 3,830 265.5 466
Nonadmitted| NU, NG Nonadm UG (15) 206 13.7 41
Nonadm GR (12) 9 0.8 3
SubTotal 215 14.5 44
Total 215 14.5 44
Total 4,045 280.0 510

*FTE divisor:Undergraduate and Nonadmitted Undergraduate:15 credits; Master's, Professional, and
Nonadmitted Graduate: 12 credits; Doctoral: 9 credits.






