

Cascades Campus Enrollment

Fall Term 2008

Tier	Enrollment Type Institution Providers		Headcount	Term FTE
1 & 2*	OSU-Cascades	OSU, UO	510	280.0
Total OSU-Cascades Enrollment			510	280.0
3**	OSU Admitted Non-Enrolled	COCC	154	116.0
Total Students Receiving Services			664	396.0

^{*}Source: Institutional Research Services, Oregon University System.

Oregon State University - Cascades Campus, Tier 1 and Tier 2

Enrollment at-a-Glance Head						
	Count	Percent				
Women	344	67.5%				
Men	166	32.5%				
Unknown	0	0.0%				
Full-time	114	22.4%				
Part-time	396	77.6%				
Undergraduate	432	84.7%				
Graduate	78	15.3%				
U.S Minorities	38	7.5%				
Oregon Residents	489	95.9%				
Non-Residents	21	4.1%				
Undergrad <25	213	41.8%				
Undergrad 25 & older	219	42.9%				
Graduate <25	7	1.4%				
Graduate 25 & older	71	13.9%				
Total	510	100%				

Student Credit Hours, Full-Time Equivalence, and Enrollment by Student Level							
Student Level (FTE*)			Student Credit Hours	Student FTE	Student Enrollment		
Admitted	Undergrad	Freshman (15)	75	5.0	9		
		Sophomore (15)	324	21.6	49		
		Junior (15)	978	65.2	124		
		Senior (15)	1760	117.3	197		
		Postbac Undergrad (15)	80	5.3	12		
		SubTotal	3,217	214.5	391		
	Graduate	Masters (12)	613	51.0	75		
		Doctorate (9)	0	0.0	0		
		SubTotal	613	51.0	75		
	Total		3,830	265.5	466		
Nonadmitted	NU, NG	Nonadm UG (15)	206	13.7	41		
		Nonadm GR (12)	9	0.8	3		
		SubTotal	215	14.5	44		
	Total		215	14.5	44		
Total			4,045	280.0	510		

^{*}FTE divisor:Undergraduate and Nonadmitted Undergraduate:15 credits; Master's, Professional, and Nonadmitted Graduate: 12 credits; Doctoral: 9 credits.

^{**}Source: OSU-Cascades.